
Fresh Green Beans                                                   
Steamed Broccoli
Herb Roasted Potatoes                             
Garlic Parmesan Red Skins
Santa Anna Potatoes
Vegetable Medley                              $3.50                                   

FULL SERVICE RENTALS

OFF PREMISE 
CATERING - $20.00

Choice of Salad
Garden Salad or Caesar Salad

Salads (per person)

Choice of Pasta
Meat Sauce, Tomato Basil, or Palomino

Alfredo add $1.00

Choice of Two Entrees

Breaded Pork Medallions
With mushroom gravy or amogue sauce

Italian Sausage
With Peppers & Onions

Black Angus Roast Beef add $2.00
Slow roasted, topped with mushroom au jus

Broiled Atlantic Cod
Lemon herb topping

Herb Roasted Chicken
Whole roasted chicken with rosemary,

thyme & garlic

Chicken Piccata 
Sautéed chicken breast with capers &

artichoke hearts in a white wine lemon sauce

Chicken Siciliano
Lightly breaded & grilled chicken breast

served with amogue sauce

Chicken Marsala
Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms

and marsala wine

Chicken Florentine
Lightly breaded breast of chicken with

a spinach cream sauce

ALA CARTE OPTIONS

Delivery includes fresh rolls & butter,
disposable plates, napkins, and silverware.

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

Salad Dressing 
Pasta Sauce
Amogue Sauce 
Dinner Rolls                                

Chairs

Tables

Tents

Linens

China, Glasses, Silverware

Etc.

$6.00 pint/ $10.00 quart
$11.00 quart
$10.00 quart

$4.00 per dozenHouse Salad                      
Caesar Salad          
Antipasto Salad        

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

Pasta

Penne with Meat Sauce
Pasta Palomino          
Pasta Primavera
Penne Tomato Basil
Bow Tie Alfredo        

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

Entrees
Herb Roasted Chicken                      
Chicken Florentine          
Chicken Piccata or Marsala
Chicken Siciliano w/Amogue
Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions

Herb Roasted Pork Loin       
Breaded Pork Medallions          
Black Angus Roast Beef

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$7.00

Additional Staff $35.00 per person/hour

Bartending Staff $35.00 per hour

Plus 6% sales tax and 19% service charge

Sides

Misc

Choice of Potato
Herb Roasted Potato or Garlic

Parmesan Red Skins

Choice of Vegetable
Fresh Green Beans or Broccoli

Vegetable Medley add $1.00
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Garlic Parmesan Red Skins
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CATERING MENU

@iacssocial

@iacssocial Cuisine prepared by Chef Alex

43843 Romeo Plank Rd,

Italian American Cultural Society

Clinton Township, Michigan 48038

586.421.5155
www.IACSWeddingBanquets.com

SCAN FOR DIGITAL MENU


