OFF PREMISE CATERING - \$20.00

Delivery includes fresh rolls & butter, disposable plates, napkins, and silverware.

Choice of Salad

Garden Salad or Caesar Salad

Choice of Pasta

Meat Sauce, Tomato Basil, or Palomino Alfredo add \$1.00

Choice of Two Entrees

Herb Roasted Chicken Whole roasted chicken with rosemary, thyme & garlic

Chicken Piccata Sautéed chicken breast with capers & artichoke hearts in a white wine lemon sauce

Chicken Siciliano Lightly breaded & grilled chicken breast served with amogue sauce

Chicken Marsala Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms and marsala wine

Chicken Florentine Lightly breaded breast of chicken with a spinach cream sauce

Breaded Pork Medallions With mushroom gravy or amogue sauce

> Italian Sausage With Peppers & Onions

Black Angus Roast Beef add \$2.00 Slow roasted, topped with mushroom au jus **Broiled Atlantic Cod** Lemon herb topping

Choice of Potato Herb Roasted Potato or Garlic

Parmesan Red Skins

Choice of Vegetable Fresh Green Beans or Broccoli Vegetable Medley add \$1.00

ALA CARTE OPTIONS

Salads (per person)

House Salad	\$3.00
Caesar Salad	\$3.00
Antipasto Salad	\$4.00
Pasta	
Penne with Meat Sauce	\$3.00
Pasta Palomino	\$3.00
Pasta Primavera	\$3.00
Penne Tomato Basil	\$3.00
Bow Tie Alfredo	\$4.00
The state of the s	
Entrees	
Herb Roasted Chicken	\$4.00
Chicken Florentine	\$5.00
Chicken Piccata or Marsala	\$5.00
Chicken Siciliano w/Amogue	\$5.00
Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions	\$4.00
Herb Roasted Pork Loin	\$4.00
Breaded Pork Medallions	\$4.00
Black Angus Roast Beef	\$7.00

Sides

Fresh Green Beans	\$3.00
Steamed Broccoli	\$3.00
Herb Roasted Potatoes	\$3.00
Garlic Parmesan Red Skins	\$3.00
Santa Anna Potatoes	\$3.50
Vegetable Medley	\$3.50

Misc

Salad Dressing	\$6.00 pint/ \$10.00 quart
Pasta Sauce	\$11.00 quart
Amogue Sauce	\$10.00 quart
Dinner Rolls	\$4.00 per dozen

FULL SERVICE RENTALS

Chairs Tables Tents
Tents
Linens
asses, Silverware
Etc.

/hour

Bartending Staff \$35.00 per hour

Plus 6% sales tax and 19% service charge







